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Label. Putty knives L. 212mm

Technical Attributes.

Sheet width 60 mm
Width mm (b) 60 mm
Length mm (L) 212 mm

Scraper

12481

Product no.
GTIN
Model

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Product no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight
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77070000
4018754048588
12481 SPACHTEL

213

60

21

223

108

51

1.228284 dm3
77070000

0,680

0,054

0,000
4018754048588
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
nicht ear-pflichtig
82055910

10

65 g
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Variants.

Product no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN
77070000 12481 SPACHTEL Putty knives L. 212mm 4018754048588
GTIN-Code.

4‘018754‘048588“

Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal




